Race Date
July 01, 2023

Overall
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Name
Hunter Parmerlee
Andrew Chabot
Miles Miller
Jacob Reynolds
Vasidy Bender
Danny Owens
Mason Graham
Christopher Leas
Corey Long
Jagen Arnold
Catherine Newhart
Craig Miller
Darin Klotzsche
Luke Keaton
Finnian Comerford-Barnett
Rylan Leas
Joe Procell
Matthew Barnett
Jeff Walker
Steve Baber
Erin Baumgardt
Krystal Parmerlee
Mike Mullen
Corey Brattain
Kevin McAndrews
Eliza Bender
Danny Schuhmacher
Mark Hodson
Mason Parmerlee
Sarah Clouser
Edward Drebes
Justin Howell
Mackenzie Williams
Turner Daughetry
Tony Haden
Louis Wonning
Darrin Long
Micheal Hawk
Seth Wonning
Karina Holzhausen
Emily Bales
Deshun Coomer
Keyton Brewer
Teaya Brewer
Phil Gray
Kian Heise
Wendy Johnson

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO Trail Run 2023- Muscatatuck Park
Overall Finish List

5k

City Bib No Gend AG Place
Carthage IN 375 M 1: OA

Fishers IN 313 M 2: OA

Indianapolis IN 364 M 3: OA

Plainfield IN 389 M 1: 20-24
Bloomington IN 303 M 1: 13-15
Martinsville IN 373 M 1: 50-54
Oldenburg IN 425 M 1: 40-44
Warren IN 353 M 2: 40-44
Solsberry IN 428 M 2: 50-54
Muncie IN 299 M 1: 35-39
Versailles IN 371 F 1: OA

Elkhart IN 362 M 1: 60-64
Greenwood IN 352 M 3: 50-54
Monticello IN 345 M 2: 35-39
Indianapolis IN 317 M 2: 13-15
Warren IN 354 M 1: 10-12
Shelbyville IN 385 M 1: 30-34
Indianapolis IN 301 M 1: 45-49
Vernon IN 412 M 2: 30-34
Franklin IN 300 M 1: 65-69
Muncie IN 432 F 2: OA

Carthage IN 374 F 3: OA

Rising Sun IN 368 M 2. 60-64
Glenwood IN 307 M 1: 25-29
Indianapolis IN 360 M 2. 65-69
Bloomington IN 302 F 1: 13-15
Seymour IN 398 M 2: 25-29
Fishers IN 342 M 4: 50-54
Carthage IN 376 M 2: 10-12
Noblesville IN 315 F 1: 45-49
Champaign IL 321 M 3: 65-69
Fishers IN 343 M 2: 45-49
Bloomington IN 420 F 1: 20-24
Indianapolis IN 430 M 3: 25-29
Louisville KY 333 M 5: 50-54
Seymour IN 446 M 3: 40-44
Bargersville IN 357 M 1: 55-59
Indianapolis IN 337 M 2: 55-59
Seymour IN 447 M 4: 40-44
Mc Cordsville IN 451 F 1. 0-9
IN 435 F 1: 35-39
Indianapolis IN 318 M 4: 25-29
Elizabeth IN 308 M 3: 30-34
Elizabeth IN 309 F 1: 30-34
Fort Wayne IN 331 M 3: 55-59
Greenfield IN 340 M 1: 16-19
Indianapolis IN 346 F 2: 45-49
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21:34.8
22:02.5
22:40.3
22:44.2
23:315
24:59.7
25:14.5
25:20.7
25:38.3
26:00.5
27:03.1
27:18.4
27:28.7
27:56.5
28:22.9
28:35.3
28:36.4
28:46.4
29:57.5
30:02.4
30:08.7
30:10.6
30:46.4
30:52.8
31:211
31:32.4
31:59.8
32:12.3
32:27.5
32:29.0
32:38.2
32:53.9
33:25.3
33:29.2
33:49.6
33:58.4
34:48.0
35:42.5
35:48.4
35:50.5
35:51.3
35:55.4
36:25.0
36:26.9
36:35.6
36:45.2
37:56.4

07/01/2023 10:18:11



Race Date
July 01, 2023

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name
Henry Elrod
Jonathan Elrod
Holly Miller
Alisha Miracle
Mark Zerr
Warren Heise
Michael Bertram
Anna Walker
Cody Campbell
Caroline Campbell
Hannah Peterson
Alexandria Reel
Mary Hawk
Xavier Williams
Brynn Burton
Mark Youngstafel
Shawn Plew
Jacob Bright
Mark Bright
Rhonda Clarkson
Alexis Bertram
Vernie Criswell
Kenny Brameier
Branek Hapney
Nathaniel Hapney
Tim Davis
Terry Stowell
Kimberly Zerns
Ashley Bertram
Sara Reedy
Denton Tanaka
Chase Hoyt
Amanda Hoyt
Phil Neuhouser
Marcy Prather
Stacy Schoettmer
Melody Lowder
Valeria Williams

Results by DINO LLC DINO LLC

DINO Trail Run 2023- Muscatatuck Park

City
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Franklin IN
North Vernon IN
Noblesville IN
Greenfield IN
Selma IN
Vernon IN
Pittsburgh PA
Pittsburgh PA
Westfield IN
Westfield IN
Indianapolis IN
Fishers IN
Seymour IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Brookville IN
Brookville IN
Whiteland IN
Muncie IN
Delphi IN
Franklin IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Indianapolis IN
Noblesville IN
Selma IN
Seymour IN
Markleville IN
North Vernon IN
North Vernon IN
Leo IN
Scottsburg IN
Georgetown IN
Fishers IN
Fishers IN

Overall Finish List

5k
Bib No Gend AG Place
324 M 1: 0-9
323 M 3. 45-49
363 F 1. 40-44
431 F 2. 40-44
434 M 6: 50-54
339 M 4: 45-49
304 M 3: 35-39
413 F 2: 30-34
311 M 5: 25-29
312 F 1. 25-29
377 F 2: 25-29
387 F 3: 25-29
336 F 1. 55-59
418 M 3: 10-12
445 F 2: 13-15
1312 M 3. 60-64
448 M 5: 40-44
427 M 2. 20-24
426 M 7: 50-54
429 F 1: 65-69
449 F 1. 10-12
319 M 1. 70-74
306 M 4: 30-34
334 M 2: 0-9
335 M 5: 45-49
320 M 4: 60-64
407 M 1: 75-79
423 F 2. 55-59
450 F 3: 30-34
386 F 3: 55-59
411 M 3: 13-15
433 M 5. 30-34
344 F 2: 35-39
370 M 4: 55-59
383 F 1: 50-54
397 F 3: 40-44
358 F 1. 60-64
419 F 2. 0-9
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38:00.2
38:00.4
38:16.9
38:28.4
38:39.2
38:49.0
39:00.6
39:13.6
39:35.6
39:35.8
40:05.9
40:06.6
40:10.3
40:15.6
40:25.9
41:01.6
41:09.4
41:33.3
41:46.8
42:28.9
42:54.9
43:21.3
43:56.4
44:52.5
44:58.4
46:19.8
46:48.1
47:36.3
53:32.1
53:42.8
55:03.3
55:04.7
55:05.4
55:12.9
58:37.4
58:42.0
1:07:09.3
1:07:22.8

07/01/2023 10:18:12



